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Company Analyst Country Rating

Banca Akros Francesco Sala Italy Buy

Equita SIM Roberto Letizia Italy Hold

Intermonte Federico Pezzetti Italy Outperform

Intesa Sanpaolo Davide Candela Italy Buy

Kepler Cheuvreux Emanuele Oggioni Italy Buy

Mediobanca Javier Suarez Italy Outperform

Disclaimer

Hera S.p.A. (hereafter referred to as "The Company") is followed by the analyst(s) listed above. Please note that any opinions, estimates or
forecasts regarding The Company's performance made by these analysts are theirs alone and do not represent opinions, forecasts or
predictions of The Company or its management. The Company does not by its reference above or distribution imply its endorsement of or
concurrence with such information, conclusions or recommendations. Read more...

Supplied by © 

Analyst list with ratings Consensus estimates Recommendation overview

Email: francesco.sala@bancaakros.it
Last rating input: 15/05/2024

Email: r.letizia@equitasim.it
Last rating input: 15/05/2024

Email: federico.pezzetti@intermonte.it
Last rating input: 15/05/2024

Email: davide.candela@intesasanpaolo.com
Last rating input: 15/05/2024

Email: eoggioni@keplercheuvreux.com
Last rating input: 15/05/2024

Email: javier.suarez@mediobanca.com
Last rating input: 15/05/2024
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